State Program Management Unit,
National Health Mission, Uttar Pradesh.

From,
Mission Director,
National Health Mission
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh.

Chief Medical Officer,

District Health Society

District- Gonda. )
Dated: ¢9eS .2022

Ref. n0.:597/SPMU/HR/Appt./2022-23) fro© .
Subject: Selection of ANMs through Document Verification Process (DVP) under NHM,

u.P.
Sir/Madam,
Kindly refer letter no. #0f20310 / Y-I0U€0THO / TOUHOUHO /~fdar  wdl / 2021-22/1014  dated
29.01.2022, received from District- Gonda, wherein list of shortlisted & waitlist candidates selected
through Document Verification Process (DVP) for the position of ANMs on contract under NHM, U.P.
on contract has been shared.

In this regard, it is to inform that Mission Director, NHM U.P., has accorded approval for selection of
ANMs under NHM, U.P. at District Gonda through DVP, subject to in anticipation of DHS
approval/post-facto approval, details of which are mentioned under below table:

List of Shortlisted ANMs through DVP (Document Verification Process) at District- Gonda ]
S. No. | Application No. Name ] Category Result
1. 113300 | POOJAVERMA | UR |  Selected
2 178028 | VIBHA UR ~ Selected
3 | 138362 |  DEEPIKADIWAKAR | UR | Selected
4 136412 # ~ ANJANA VERMA ~UR ~ Selected
5 110294 | SARITA MAURYA ~_UR B Selected
6 | 167468 ~ DEEPSHIKHA . UR ~ Selected
L7 | 114583 _ BHAGYA LAXMI ~_UR Selected
L 8 ~ 138600 ~_ ANJANI VERMA UR Selected
9 L 138987 JOSHANA VERMA ‘ UR Selected
10 ; 131154 POOJA CHAUHAN ! UR Selected
11 ’ 110036 RICHA MISHRA ( UR : Selected
12 | 140835 YAMINI CHAUHAN UR f Selected
13 178013 KM POOJA OJHA f UR | Selected
14 127937 KUSUM | UR | Selected
15 126979 KM MANISHA SHUKIA J UR . Selected
L 16 | 114010 VINEETA PANDEY UR Selected
S 158638 PRIYA VERMA | UR | Selected
18 104788 KM PRATIBHA SHUKLA UR ‘} Selected
T T R .
[ 21 120314 REKHA VE " | " | -
L2 104340 PRATIBHA l)l:\p/jlé\r | o e
! ~ )l UR | Selected
’ ,77_3 ] 184390 PITUMBHARA ’ UR ’l Selected
. 128707 AASHA MOURYA | UR [ selected
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“ | 139027 | MAMTAYADAV | Selected ‘
26 | 127564 | SHAIUATIWARL . Selected
5 | 17374 | ANEETAVERMA  Selected
28 | 131260 | KMNEELAMSINGH  Selected
29 128560 ~ GAYATRIVERMA ~ Selected
30 | 155810 ~ AYUSHI TIWARI Selected
31 | 113970 | MONIKA ~ Selected
"~ 3 | 142452 | KIRANVERMA  Selected
33 | 115772 | ARCHANAMAURYA | Selected
34 | 128147 | SAUMYAPANDEY | Selected
35 109389 | KM MAMATA YADAV _ Selected
36 165045 | NANCI PANDEY  Selected
E 125181 |  SHRI DEVI JAYASWAL Selected
38 139297 | NEHASAINI | -  Selected
39 101314 | RENOO VERMA ~ UR | Selected
40 108891  SNEHATIWARI | UR |  Selected
a1 157206 |  PRIYANKAVERMA | UR | Selected
42 139359 | DEEPASINGH | UR | Selected
43 182715 ~ KOMAL ) UR Selected
44 159406 | SUDHASHUKLA | UR | Selected
45 163462 ~ KMRENU UR | Selected
46 135596 URMILA VERMA R | Selected
47 | 125845 | ANNPURNAPANDEY | UR |  Selected
48 | 113004 | GEETANJALIPANDEY | UR |  Selected |
49 133290 BABITA YADAV R Selected |
50 177540 SANGEETA . WR Selected |
51 128928 REETASHUKLA | EWS | Selected
52 106225 JYOTISINGH | EWS |  Selected
53 | 157954 | POOJAMISHRA | EWS  Selected |
54 144477 | POOJA | EWS |  Selected |
55 144832 | KMSUBHAPANDEY | EWS | Selected |
56 138692 KM MALIKA TIWART . EWS Selected
57 | 133556 |  ABHILASHA SINGH EWS Selected |
.58 | 144247 KM MEENU RAI EWS Selected ‘
59 | 162505 DIVYA PANDEY EWS Selected |
60 | 173968 SAPNA SHUKLA EWS Selected
61 | 121861 - KM KIRAN RAI EWS Selected
62 | 141555 KM RUKMINI TRIPATHI EWS Selected :
63 | 123825 | PUNAM SINGH OBC(NCL) Selected |
64| 179787 ~ KM VINITA SONI OBC(NCL) Selected |
65 | 117281 KM SADHANA CHAUHAN OBC(NCL) Selected |
66 123565 POOJA KUMARI OBC(NCL) Selected
67 | 132730 KM RANJANA DEVI OBC(NCL) Selected
gg i 1:(15;3;4 NANHI DEVI OBC(NCL) | Selected
B ey ) smsﬂ MENIKA OBC(NCL) | Selected
. _ | 1 JAYASWAL OBC(NCL) | Selected
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KM RANJANA YADAV

7 141738 K
oy 1 141429 | KMEKATA CHAUDHARY
Y 129353 | KMPRATIBHA
74 | 165764 |  NEESHAVERMA
[“““{5” | 109132 | JANKI CHAURASIYA
- | 140329 | SANGEETA
7 138242 ~ KM BINDOO
o8 | 149960 | NEELAM
"9 | 159162 | KMSUNITADEVI
g0 | 127209 | DIPIKAVERMA
T g1 | 119329 | KAMLESHVERMA
g2 | 106738 MEENA DEVI
83 | 132463 |  GOLDIVERMA
84 | 128350 | ARCHANAVERMA
85 141742 | KMKALPANA DEVI
86 164042 | ANUSUIYAVERMA
&7 | 153391 | KMPOOJACHAUHAN
88 | 136228 | GEETA
89 115468 | KMANITA
90 100659 NEEMADEVI
.ot 128557 | PRIYANKAYADAV
92 181289 | KMSANDHYAPAL
93 119701 | SHABNAMBANO
94 | 118503 |  SONAMYADAV
95 109266 | KM SHIVANGEE VERMA
96 110190 |  REETAMAURYA
97 135147 | KMSHANTT
9% | 161542 | KM ESHAWARAWATI
99 | 141630 KM SADHNA KAUL.
100 | 142741 KM URMILA CHAUDHARI
100 | 137582 ~ MAMTA GAUTAM
102 134032 | PALLAVI
103 | 122870 VANDANA
104 155723 POOIA
105 170828 KARISHMA ARYA
106 103421 KM PREETI BHARTI
L 107 146221 AMRITA DHUSIA
108 | 155576 KM ANKITA
. 109 | 123967 ALKA DEVI
10 | 139822 PRIYANKA
LML 126596 KM LAKSHMINA
o112 133146 MADHUR]
L3 122713 ANKITA BHARATI
| 11: , i 143293 IYOTI BALA
o115 139766 KM SARO) NIGAM
L 116 | 121469 KUSUMKALA
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163853 | REKHADEVI ~  sC | Selected 4
106787 | BITTANDEVI |~ SC |  Selected |
160137 | ANUPAMA GAUTAM SC | Selected |

106660 SONI KUMARI | sc Selected l
124021 ~ PRAMILA . sc Selected
| 111576 | KMNISHAKUMARL | SC |  Selected |
123129 ~ SONAM ST Selected |
Waitlisted Candidate
Application No. Name Category Result
121284 | POOJA CHAUDHARY | UR-1 . Waitlist ’
2 124214 POOJA VERMA | UR-=2 Waitlist i
3 177696 | KMPRATIMASINGH | ~ UR3 | = Waitlist
4 155644 ~ VANDANA DUBEY | UR-4 ~ Waitlist ,’
5 179067 ANAMIKA SINGH UR-5 Waitlist | -2
6 118540 PRITEERAI UR6 Waitlst | L
7 135808 SHALUSINGH | UR-7 |  Waitlist |
8 115471 ROSHANI RAI , UR-8 _ Waitlist | .
9 160349 ARTITIWARL | UR9 |  Waitlist 3Ie;
10 156447 ARTI PANDEY UR-10 Waitlist | 10
11 109951 ANURADHA UR-11 ~ Waitlist |
12 128251 MUSKAN - UR-12 |  Waitlist | ion
13 128242 PRATIMAPANDEY | UR-13 |  Waitlist Dt
14 109189 KM ANITA YADAV | UR-14 Waitlist | —
.15 113134 MEERA SRIVASTAVA ~ UR-15 | waitlist | ol
.16 | 143021 | KANCHANSINGH |  UR16 |  Waitlist | .
17 134577 SWATI SINGH . UR17 | Waitlist e
.18 | 113650 REENA TIWARI ~ UR-18 ~ Waitlist
18 117654 | NEHAMISHRA | UR-19 Waitlist ., —
20 | 157713 ~ AKANKSHA SINGH - UR-20 Waitlist
21 180694 KM SHALINI UR-21 Waitlist !
2 130862 ~ SUNITA KUMART UR-22 Waitlist |
23| 110537 ~ POOJA DEVI UR-23 Waitlist
s 158687 LALASA UR-24 Waitlist 5
.25 123719 KM SONY YADAV UR-25 Waitlist |
2% 112592 SWATI MISHRA UR-26 Waitlist ‘
27 | 103147 SEEMA SHUKIA | UR-27 Waitlist
L28 | 108379 KM PRIYANSHU | UR-28 Waitlist ‘
29 | 155887 KM ANSHU KUMARI UR-29 Waitlist | -
30 | 112840 KM NIDHI UR-30 Waitlist ‘
L3 149393 KM PREETI TRIPATHI UR-31 Waitlist |
L3 116958 POOJA SINGH UR-32 Waitlist |
T 33 170778 ROLI UR-33 Waitlist j
L, 34 | 147217 SANGEETA YADAV UR-34 Waitlist ;
35| 128956 RUBY UR-35 Waitlist !
L 36 122502 BHAGYA SREE UR-36 : Waitlist
L 37 } 122137 KM MAHIMA DHURIYA | UR-37 Waitlist
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_ PRIYANKA DEVI |

I
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] | | UR-38 Waitlist
105109 KIRANYADAV._ UR-39 Waitlist
127866 ~ KMBABITADUBEY  UR-40  Waitlist |
103874 CVANDNASHUKLA | UR4L | Waitist
122456 KM VANDAN LATA UR-42 | Waitlist
147288 | KMRENUSINGH ~UR-43 | Waitlist |
177818 | MANISHARAL UR44 | waitlist |
129151 | SHALINEE YADAV UR-45 _ Watist |
| 120600 |  PRIYANKAPATHAK | UR46 Waitlist |
7| 148601 |  MANISHA MISHRA UR-47 Waitlist |
120837 | JAYA UR-48 Waitlist
127243 | SUMAN | UR-49 Waitlist |
158694 |  MADHUSHUKLA | UR-50 ~ Waitlist
104514 MENKA SHRIVASTAVA UR-51 Waitlist
150604 |  ARCHITA AWASTHI UR-52 Waitlist |
173578 KM DAMINIVERMA | UR-53 Waitlist |
134738 | NEHAYADAV UR-54 Waitlist |
175481 RANITA YADAV UR-55 Waitlist |
123336 "KM MOHINI TRIPATHI UR-56 Waitlist |
147057 KANCHAN RAI UR-57 Waitlist |
160950 'NAMRTA RAI UR-58 Waitlist |
120727 KM NIRUPAMA RAI UR-59  Waitlist
126082 SHARDDHA SINGH UR60 | Waitlist
135432 | REKHA SINGH UR6L |  Waitlist |
133764 | KM RINKI DEVI . UR-62 ~ Waitlist
168670 | KM SHANTI DEVI UR-63 ~ Waitlist
128507 RUBI YADAV UR-64 Waitlist
118859 ~ ANITAYADAV | UR-65 ~ Waitlist |
134122 ~ RICHA B UR-66  Waitlist |
| 126444 ~ NEHA MAURYA UR-67 Waitlist |
L 136011 ~ SANGEETA VERMA UR-68 Waitlist
| 155133 SMT GUDIYA UR-69 Waitlist
111325 SHIVANGI RAI UR-70 Waitlist
111299 MANDAKINI VERMA UR-71 Waitlist |
134085 ARADHANA SINGH UR-72 Waitlist |
111862 KM SUDHA DIXIT UR-73 Waithst |
120963 AARATI VISHVAKARMA UR-74 Waitlist |
139441 BABITA VERMA UR-75 Waitlist
126739 SONAM PATHAK UR-76 Waitlist |
146121 PRIYANKA GOND UR-77 Waitlist |
102203 KM SUSHMA KASAVDHAN UR-78 Waitlist
147334 KM PRIYNKA YADAV UR-79 Waitlist |
i 108386 USHA VERMA UR-80 Waitlist
135842 SANGITA PRAJAPATI UR-81 Waitlist
111331 RINA RAI UR-82 Waitlist
150741 KUSUM LATA UR-83 Waitlist



;’f

120868 VARSHA SHUKLA Uk 84 L Waitlist
148944 SHAGUN SHARMA i UR-85 ! Waitlist
108951 PRITI DEVI f UR-86 ; Waitlist
138794 KM MAMATA UR-8/ | Waitlist

119733 SEEMA UR-88 f Waitlist
158226 NEETU SINGH UR-89 & Waitlist

- 151335 SAKSHI YADAV UR-90 i Waitlist
172726 POOJA VERMA | UR-91 { Waitlist

| 130982 KM KUSUM LATA | UR-92 | Waitlist

| 131342 DEEPMALA UR-93 Waitlist
128064 KM ANITA GUPTA UR-94 | Waitlist
128279 ROSHANI UR-95 Waitlist
142403 MANJU YADAV UR-96 , Waitlist

o 100967 SHARADA UR-97 Waitlist
| 167788 | ARTI VERMA UR-98 Waitlist
140697 KM SUMAN NIGAM UR-99 Waitlist

| 118706 POOJA UR-100 Waitlist
132859 | RUMA VERMA UR-101 Waitlist
134217 PRIYA MAURYA UR-102 Waitlist
157462 ANJU UR-103 Waitlist

125903 VIDYAWATI DEVI UR-104 Waitlist
137427 : SARITA UR-105 Waitlist

106 | 139987 KM POONAM DEVI UR-106 Waitlist
107 | 128724 KM SHASHIKALA UR-107 Waitlist
108 ﬂ - 112708 ANEETA YADAV UR-108 Waitlist
109 144742 | KMEKIRAN TIWARL UR-109 j Waitlist
110 | 108674 | SHALINI SINGH ; UR-110 ; Waitlist
11| 173546 ‘ ANSHU YADAV ; UR-111 a Waithist

112 | 124562 | SEEMA PANDEY ‘ UR-112 | Waithist

113 167090 .‘ RUBY PATEL ' UR-113 ; Waithist
14 | 130517 | REENA O URI4 | Waithst
115 | 106940 ROSHNI GOSWAMI | UR-115 _ Waitlist
116 | 118711 . ANSHIKA PAIL . UR- 116 | Wantlist
17 | 132641 . SUMAN VERMA | UR 117 ‘ Waitlist
118 | 101759 | SABIKA VERMA | UR 118 : Waitlist
119 | 115958 | KM SANDHYA VERMA UR 119 _ Waitlist
120 i 128456 4 PREMIATA VERMA UR 120 ‘ Waitlist
121 | 134717 L CHADRAWATI DEVE UR 121 ‘ Wantlist
o122 116171 | HANSHIFA 1A | UR 122 _ Waitlist
R YA 134463 ; KAVITA PAI | UR- 123 ; Waitlist
- 124 # 124916 SARTTA MISHIA I UR 124 | Waitlist
L 125 i 147642 * POOIA VERMA | UR 125 ‘ Waithist
126 | 141935 1 KRISHNA DEVI | UR- 126 Waitlist
L1277 179441 | MADHOO SINGH | UR 127/ Waitlist
o128 158091 L SAMLERASTOGH | UR- 128 L Waithist
129 | 131879 | ARTI SINGH UR-129 Waitlist

| o g
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132900

108721
180478
136410

~ 104002
184189
112032
(131676

172965
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|

MANEESHA YADAV
- CHANDMUNI DEVI

KM MAMTA VERMA_
ANIANL
~ SHIVANI

~ NIRMLA YADAV
CNIRMLA
MADHU DUBEY

RASHMI TIWARL, ,

KM PRATIBHA TIWARI

171975 VARSHA
130929 | ASHWARYA RAJ LUXMI
| 163599 KM PUSHPA
| 106371 ~ MAMTAPAL
107117/ ~ KMNIBHA
132485 ARTI BHARTL
113495
122774 'SANJU DEVI
107220 LAXMIDEVI |
152630 | HARSHITA
111390 | ANUSUIYATRIPATHL
111331 | RINARAL
158226 | NEETUSINGH
144742 | KMIKIRANTIWARL
172965 | KM PRATIBHA TIWARL
R VA 574 S N CVARSHA
137870 | KM DEEPA MISHRA
100135 | PRIVANKASRIWASTAV
125280 | KMNAINASHUKLA
109978 | RUMANTIWARL
112347 | KMNEETOO RAI
09930 | KUMUDSINGH
146989 | ANITADEVI
178547 KM RENU TIWARI
133180 POONAM TIWARI
152894 CHANDA
179704 BANDANA SHRIVSTAV
100559 PINKI MISHRA
T 148351 ALKA SINGH
100240  SAPNA MISHRA
1 100168 ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA
T 1e0131 REEMA MISHRA
T 181989 BANDANA PANDEY
158097 RAGINT KUMARI
128893 NISHA TRIPATHI
1 110813 MITHALESH SINGH

KAISHAR BANO |- 4 | Waitlist
_ Waitlist |
~ Waitlist

~ Waitlist |
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124593 | SHASHIPRABHASINGH EWS-26 | Waltlist,

| 151527 | NIDHISINGH ~ Ews-27 | Waitlist
78 4 149429  DEEPA PANDEY EWS-28 | Waitlist
184098 | SHAILKUMARL ~ Ews29 | Waitlist
131414 | ANUPAMMISHRA | EWS-30 | Waitlst
KM RASHMI
134133 SHRIVASTAVA EWS-31 | Waitlist
182 | 117029 | NEERAJUPADHAYAY |  Ews32 | Waitlist
128979 | ASHASINGH | EWs33 | Waltlist
106942 SARDA GUPTA . Ews-34 | Waitlist
175735 SHEELA TIWARI  EWS35 Waitlist
109718 | ANNAPURMAMISHRA | EWS-36 | Waitlist
187 | 128507 ~ RUBI YADAV OBC(NCL)-1 | Waitlist |
126444  NEHAMAURYA | OBC(NCL)-2 | Waitlist |
139441 BABITAVERMA |  OBC(NCL)}-3 | Waitlist |
146121 PRIYANKA GOND | OBC(NCL)-4 | Waitlist |
147334 KM PRIYNKA YADAV | OBC(NCL)-5 | Waitlist |
148944 |  SHAGUNSHARMA |  OBC(NCL)-6  Waitlist
138794 KM MAMATA OBC(NCL)-7 Waitlist
142403 MANJU YADAV ~ OBC(NCL)}-8 | Waitlist
100967 |  SHARADA OBC(NCL)-9 | Waitlist |
167788 ARTI VERMA OBC(NCL)-10 Waitlist |
118706 POOJA | OBC(NCL)-11 ~ Waitlist 1
132859 RUMA VERMA | OBC(NCL)-12 Waitlist |
157462 CANIU ~ OBC(NCL)-13 | Waitlist |
139987 | KMPOONAMDEVI | OBC(NCL)-14 | Waithst
112708 | ANEETAYADAV | OBC(NCL)-15 | Waitlist
173546 | ANSHUYADAV | OBC(NCL)-16 | Waitlst |
167090 | RUBYPATEL | OBC(NCL)-17 | Waitlist
| 118711 | ANSHIKAPAL | OBC(NCL)-18 Waitlist
128456 ~ PREMIATAVERMA | OBC(NCL)-19 | Waitlist
134463 KAVITA PAL OBC(NCL)-20 Waitlist
i 147842 POOJA VERMA ~ OBC(NCL)-21 Waitlist
208 | 141935 KRISHNA DEVI | OBC(NCL)-22 Waitlist
158091 SAMLI RASTOGI  OBC(NCL)-23 Waitlist
104002 SHIVANI OBC(NCL)-24 Waitlist
,,,,,,,, 107220 LAXMI DEVI OBC(NCL)-25 Waitlist
139304 ANITA YADAV  OBC(NCL)-26 Waitlist "
143291 KM MAYA DEVI C OBC(NCL)-27 Waitlist |
126269 KIM KALPANA SAHU OBC(NCL)-28 Waitlist
106443 RANJANA JAYSAWAL OBC(NCL)-29 Waitlist
A 129966 SHIMLA PAL OBC(NCL)-30 Waitlist |
-2 131775 KM REETA RANI MOURIYA | OBC(NCL)-31 Waitlist
218 128062 UMA VERMA OBC(NCL)-32 Waitlist
~ i;% | 115910 KM ANITA YADAV OBC(NCL)-33 Waitlist
B 220 | 167358 MANEESHA YADAV | OBC(NCL)-34 Waitlist

Scanned with CamScanner



132868
128786
105432
125010
120951
121809
122651
118490
130298
135866
| 117287
32 | 114130
233 | 177552
234 | 172471
235 | 123292
236 129727
237 117847
238 122697
. 239 | 167840
240 1154809
241 105110
242 166189
243 118941
244 126380
245 160763
. 246 | 119583
247 155975
248 112184
249 153912
250 | 114642
251 | 142646
252 | 161939
253 | 139807
254 | 184148
255 124626
256 | 116832
257 155729
258 | 149214
259 | 142767
260 | 138629
261 | 122323
262 | 173837
263 156336
264 125575
265 148030
‘26§”h_j" 150390

KM NIDHI VERMA
RASHM]
GEETA VERMA
ANAMIKA PAL
SADHANA MAURYA
KM PRATIBHA
KANCHAN YADAY
PRIYA PATEL
PRATIBHA SHARMA
KM ANSHU MAURYA
SHASHIKALA YADAV
MANJOO DEV]
SUPRIYA PAL
KA SUMAN
USHA GUPTA
KM RIMPUL YADAV
PRAMILA CHAUDHARY
KM REETA
KM KIRAN
KM SUMAN
KM RUCHI
KM SONI PATEL
GUDIA DEVI
KM RANJANA DEVI
BAIJYANTI
SAVITRI DEVI
_PINKI
LAXMI VERMA
PUNEETA DEVI
MAUDRIKA
ASHA PAL
ARCHANA CHAUHAN

KM RUBEE PATEL
GANGAWATI PATEL
KANCHAN
USHA DEVI
POONAM
VANDANA DEVI
NEETU YADAV
REETA MAURYA
LASKHMI GUPTA
AKANKSHA YADAV
DEEPIKA
RENU VERMA
NEETU VERMA
RAJANI GAUR

OBC(NCL)-3
OBC(NCL)-3
OBC(NCL)-37
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172143
120756
170496
142656
122229
138323
118604
114269
142305

1107021
137910
125880
184201
118822
121300
| 164562
129939
135002

169798
106064
135146

131342

137427
128724
1132900

107117
132485
122774
128217
174032
125164
180603
140711
131553
183763
134067
163666
134760
170584
179196
140270
138564

140697 |

163599 |

INDRAVATI DEVI
SMT NITOO DEVI
SHASHIKALA
PRAMILA
PRITI VERMA
NEELAM VERMA
BINDU SINGH PATEL
POONAM
SIMA CHAUHAN
PRATIBHA
ARTI YADAV
SAVITA DEVI
PRATIMA DEVI
ANJANI VERMA
KM MAMTA KUMARI
KM PRIYANKA
'SEEMA

| SUSHEELA DEVI SHARMA
184264

~ SUDHA VERMA

| KM MONIKA PATEL

 PRATIMA VERMA
~ SHREYA YADAV
_ SEEMA

_ DEEPMALA

119733 |

 SARITA
KM SHASHIKALA
~ CHANDMUNI DEVI
KM PUSHPA
KM NIBHA
ARTI BHARTI
SANJU DEVI
NEETA GAUTAM
KM SEEMA
KM MAMTA
RADHIKA GAUTAM
KM RINKA
SEEMA
KM BANDANA
REETA
SHALINI BHARTI
ANEETA DEVI
KM REENA

KM NIDHI CHAUDHARI
KIRAN
KAMLESH

KM SUMAN NIGAM

OBC(NCL)-81 ~ Waitlist
. OBC(NCL)-82 Waitlist
- OBC(NCL)-83 Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-84 Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-85 Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-86 ~ Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-87 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-88 | Waitlist
"OBC(NCL)-89 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-90 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-91 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-92 |  Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-93 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-94 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-95 |~ Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-96 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-97 Waitlist
COBC(NCL)-98 | Waitlist
COBC(NCL)-99 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-100 | Waitlist
OBC(NCL)-101 | Waitlist
_ OBC(NCL)-102 | Waitlist
SC1 Waitlist
. SC2 . Waitlist
SC-3 B Waitlist
. SC4 ~ Waitlist
SC-5 ~ Waitlist
SC-6 Waitlist
- SC-7 Waitlist
- SC-8 Waitlist
SC-9 Waitlist
SC-10 Waitlist
SC-11 Waitlist
SC-12 Waitlist
SC-13 Waitlist
SC-14 Waitlist
SC-15 Waitlist
SC-16 Waitlist
SC-17 Waitlist
SC-18 Waitlist
SC-19 Waitlist
SC-20 Waitlist
SC-21 Waitlist
SC-22 Waitlist
SC-23 Waitlist
SC-24 Waitlist
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| 155688 | RENOO KANNAUJIYA SC-26 C Wattlist
129175 _ SAPNA DEVI SONKAR SC-27  Watlist
16 131595 SMITAGAUTAM SC-28  Waitlist
37 | 139815 KMSADHNADEVI 5C-29  wathst
141423 MAMTA SC-300 . Waitlist |
| 106163 |~ MADHURIBHARTI SC-31 Waitlist
160923 JANAKDULARL  SC32 T waithist
| 116232 RANJANA 5C-33  Waitlist
. 162490 KM POONAM _ SC-34 1 Waitlist
130090 | SADHANA  SC:35  Wathst
137628 | NEHAPRATAP  SC36 | Waitlist |
| 100187 | MAYA  sCc37 . Walthst |
; 119097 KM HEM LATA BHARATI  SC38  Waitlst |
| 139051 | ARCHANAKUMARL  SC39 | Walst
328 | 148196 . KMANITA . SC40 . Waitlist |
| 133868  KMANUPAM | SC4l | Wattist |
| 116376 |  SUNITABHARTI | SC42 . Waitlist |
| 159189 | KM SUMANBHASKAR SC-43 . Waithst |
| 110445 4‘_ SUNITADEVI | SC-44 . Waitlist |
129526 | SNEHLATA = SC45 - Waitlist i
108473 i KMPRIYANKABHARTL | SC46 | Waitlst |
152593 |  KMMAYAGAUTAM  SC47 | ~ Waitlist ,,A_ﬁ
131892 | SHASHIKALA . SC48 ~ Waitlist
T lagzse | SHIVKUMARL | SC49 watlst
38 “f 136784 PREETT  SC50 Waitlist \
T* 142244 | REENAKUMARI 1 SC-51 Waitlist |
155771 ~ NIRMALA | SC-52 Waitist |
153705 KM REETA DEVI SC-53 Waitlist |
B 173313 | KM PRATIMA KUMARI SC-54 Waitlist |
3 116160 NEERA BHARTI \ SC-55 Waithst |
132418 RANJANA KUMARL | SC-56 Waitlist |
144723 | SHANNO DEVI | SC-57 Waitlist
46 | 165968 KM MADHURI | SC-58 Waitlist
347 107381 ANJALI SC-59 Waitlist
348 | 158798 RENU 5C-60 Waitlist
349 119393 KM SUNITA KUMARI 5C-61 Waitlist
350 114124 SHASHIKALA BHARATI 5C 62 Waitlist
351 121136 KANCHAN 563 Waitlist
352 | 107284 MAMTA 5C-64 Waitlist
353 | 128830 REEMA 5C-65 Waitlist
354 122946 REENA 5C-66 Waitlist
355 104524 SANDHYA 5C-67 Waitlist
356 125028 SUNEETA DEVI SC-68 Waitlist
357 136906 RANINA BHARTI SC-69 Waitlist
358 152292 KU POOJA PANKA) 5C70 Waitlist
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359 148173 _ KM NIRMALA SC-71 A Waitlist
60 | 105738 | MANJU BHARATI SC-72 | Waithist
361 | 147067 | RENU SC-73 Waitiist
362 | 169827 | SARITA DEVI | SC-74 Waitlist
163 109769 | KM LALLI | 5C-75 | Waitlist
o4 125370 | KM POONAM | 5C-76 . Waitlist
65 | 118093 | PRITI KUMARI | SC-77 | Waithist ;
366 | 158607 | ARCHANA SHEKHAR SC-78 . Waitlist |

Note: District Health Society, District Gonda will ensure submission of documents of ANMs as per
the DVP (Documents Verification Process).

In view of the above, you are requested to initiate the joining process after document verification of
afmr:g;auj shortlisted candidates as per rules of District Health Society, District Gonda & release the
offer letter accordingly with C.C copy to H.R Division, SPMU, NHM, U.P.

In this regard, you are further requested to kindly publish the result on notice board same day after
releasing the offer letter & ensure to communicate the same through email, SMS or Call to

concerned candidates.
Yours sincerely

[t

(Sadha Yadav)
General Manager (HR)

Ref. no.:597/SPMU/HR/Appt./2022-23/ of dated:
C.C. to:
1. District Magistrate / Chairman, DHS, District- Gonda.
2. Additional Director, MH&FW Devi Patan Division, Gonda.
3. GM-MH, SPMU, NHM U.P.
4. GM-CP, SPMU, NHM U.P.
5. Divisional Project Manager, Div. PMU, Devi Patan Division, Gonda.
6. District Program Manager, DPMU, District- Gonda to ensure issuance of EHRMS code of

Manav Sampada on portal of joined candidates after duly approved by DHS.
Staff Officer to MD, NHM, UP for kind information to MD, NHM, U.P.
Secretary to AMD, NHM, UP for kind information to AMD, NHM, U.P.

®© N

/

{

(Sudha Yadav)
General Manager (HR)
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114583 GONDA | BHAGYA LAXMI OBC(NCL) | 69.8615 UR
8 138600 | GONDA | ANJANI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 69.7515 8 UR
9 138987 | GONDA | JOSHANA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 68.711 9 UR
10 131154 | GONDA | POOJA CHAUHAN OBC(NCL) | 69.6675 10 UR
1 110036 | GONDA | RICHA MISHRA UR 69.5725 1 UR
12 140835 | GONDA | YAMINI CHAUHAN UR 69.5065 12 UR
13 178013 | GONDA | KM POOJA OJHA UR 69.224 13 UR
14 127937 | GONDA | KUSUM SC 69.139 14 UR
15 126979 | GONDA | KM MANISHA SHUKLA UR 69.111 15 UR
16 114010 GONDA | VINEETA PANDEY UR 69.0695 16 UR
17 158638 | GONDA | PRIYA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 68.879 17 UR
18 104788 | GONDA | KM PRATIBHA SHUKLA EWS 68.62 18 UR
19 111014 | GONDA | KM PRATIMA GUPTA UR 68.301 19 UR
20 117738 | GONDA | PALLVI SINGH UR 68.2105 20 UR
21 120314 | GONDA | REKHA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 68.1645 21 UR
22 104340 | GONDA | PRATIBHA DIVEDI UR 68.1025 22 UR
23 184390 | GONDA | PITUMBHARA OBC(NCL) | 68.0765 23 UR
24 128707 | GONDA | AASHA MOURYA OBC(NCL) | 68.047 24 UR
25 139027 | GONDA | MAMTA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 67.9095 25 UR
26 127564 | GONDA | SHAILJA TIWARI UR 67.802 26 UR
27 127374 | GONDA | ANEETA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 67.7725 27 UR
28 131260 | GONDA | KM NEELAM SINGH UR 67.7705 28 UR
29 128560 | GONDA | GAYATRIVERMA OBC(NCL) | 67.7145 29 UR
30 155810 | GONDA | AYUSHI TIWARI UR 67.1965 30 UR
31 113970 | GONDA | MONIKA OBC(NCL) | 67.0335 31 UR
32 142452 | GONDA | KIRAN VERMA OBC(NCL) | 67.0255 32 UR
33 115772 | GONDA | ARCHANA MAURYA OBC(NCL) | 67.009 33 UR
34 128147 | GONDA | SAUMYA PANDEY EWS 66.9355 34 UR
35 109389 | GONDA | KM MAMATA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 66.8415 35 UR
36 165045 | GONDA | NANCI PANDEY UR 66.7355 36 UR
37 125181 GONDA | SHRI DEVI JAYASWAL OBC(NCL) | 66.7265 37 UR
38 139297 | GONDA | NEHA SAIN| OBC(NCL) | 66.6995 38 UR
39 101314 | GONDA | RENOO VERMA OBC(NCL) | 66.6545 39 UR
40 108891 GONDA | SNEHA TIWARI UR 66.5045 40 UR
41 157206 | GONDA | PRIYANKA VERMA UR 66.493 41 UR
42 139359 | GONDA | DEEPA SINGH UR 66.4735 42 UR
43 182715 | GONDA | KOMAL EWS 66.4445 43 UR
44 159406 | GONDA | SUDHA SHUKLA UR 66.4365 44 UR
45 163462 | GONDA | KM RENU sc 66.3645 45 UR
46 135596 | GONDA | URMILA VERMA UR 66.338 46 UR
47 125845 | GONDA | ANNPURNA PANDEY EWS 66.2885 47 UR
48 113904 | GONDA | GEETANJALI PANDEY UR 66.1975 48 UR
49 133290 | GONDA | BABITA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 66.168 49 UR
50 177540 | GONDA | SANGEETA sC 66.167 50 UR
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51 128928 | GONDA | REETA SHUKLA EWS 66.0075 1 EWS
| 52 106225 | GONDA | JYOTI SINGH EWS 65.891 2 EWS
53 157954 | GONDA | POOJA MISHRA EWS 65.191 3 EWS
54 | 144477 | GONDA | POOJA EWS 64.7165 4 EWS
| 55 144832 | GONDA | KM SUBHA PANDEY EWS 64.0955 5 EWS
56 138692 | GONDA | KM MALIKA TIWARI EWS 64.0245 6 EWS
57 133556 | GONDA | ABHILASHA SINGH EWS 63.326 7 EWS
58 144247 | GONDA | KM MEENU RA| EWS 63.2835 8 EWS
59 162505 | GONDA | DIVYA PANDEY EWS 63.2725 9 EWS
60 173968 | GONDA | SAPNA SHUKLA EWS 62.8275 10 EWS
61 121861 GONDA | KM KIRAN RAI EWS 62.3165 1 EWS
62 141555 | GONDA | KM RUKMINI TRIPATHI EWS 62.064 12 EWS
63 123825 | GONDA | PUNAM SINGH OBC(NCL) | 65.986 1 OBC(NCL)
64 179787 | GONDA | KM VINITA SONI OBC(NCL) | 65.9385 2 OBC(NCL)
65 117281 | GONDA | KM SADHANA CHAUHAN OBC(NCL) | 65.8085 3 OBC(NCL)
66 123565 | GONDA | POOJA KUMARI OBC(NCL) | 65.624 4 OBC(NCL)
67 132730 | GONDA | KM RANJANA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 65.5335 5 OBC(NCL)
68 141754 | GONDA | NANHI DEVI OBC(NCL) | 65.3555 6 OBC(NCL)
69 146297 | GONDA | KM MENIKA OBC(NCL) | 65.2735 7 OBC(NCL)
70 136949 | GONDA | SRISHTI JAYASWAL OBC(NCL) | 64.896 8 OBC(NCL)
71 141738 | GONDA | KM RANJANA YADAY OBC(NCL) | 64.869 9 OBC(NCL)
72 141429 | GONDA | KM EKATA CHAUDHARY OBC(NCL) | 64.8255 10 OBC(NCL)
73 129353 | GONDA | KM PRATIBHA OBC(NCL) | 64.6655 11 OBC(NCL)
74 165764 | GONDA | NEESHA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 64.5985 12 OBC(NCL)
75 109132 | GONDA | JANKI CHAURASIYA OBC(NCL) | 64.584 13 OBC(NCL)
76 140329 | GONDA | SANGEETA OBC(NCL) | 64.245 14 OBC(NCL)
77 138242 | GONDA | KM BINDOO OBC(NCL) | 64.1165 15 OBC(NCL)
78 140960 | GONDA | NEELAM OBC(NCL) | 63.952 16 OBC(NCL)
79 159162 | GONDA | KM SUNITA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 63.9245 17 OBC(NCL)
80 127209 | GONDA | DIPIKA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 63.9085 18 OBC(NCL)
81 119329 | GONDA | KAMLESH VERMA OBC(NCL) | 63.8375 19 OBC(NCL)
82 106738 | GONDA | MEENA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 63.837 20 OBC(NCL)
83 132463 | GONDA | GOLDI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 63.6845 21 OBC(NCL)
84 128359 | GONDA | ARCHANA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 63.655 22 OBC(NCL)
85 141742 | GONDA | KM KALPANA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 63.497 23 OBC(NCL)
86 164042 | GONDA | ANUSUIYA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 63.4775 24 OBC(NCL)
87 153391 | GONDA | KM POOJA CHAUHAN OBC(NCL) | 63.2945 25 OBC(NCL)
88 136228 | GONDA | GEETA OBC(NCL) | 63.2125 26 OBC(NCL)
89 115468 | GONDA | KM ANITA OBC(NCL) | 63.2015 27 OBC(NCL)
90 100659 | GONDA | NEEMA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 63.0305 28 OBC(NCL)
91 128557 | GONDA | PRIYANKA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 62.9535 29 OBC(NCL)
92 181289 | GONDA | KM SANDHYA PAL OBC(NCL) | 62.8695 30 OBC(NCL)
03 119701 | GONDA | SHABNAM BANO OBC(NCL) | 62.671 31 OBC(NCL) |
94 118503 | GONDA | SONAM YADAV OBCG(NCL) | 62.649 32 OBC(NCL)
T Nt
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95 | 109266 | GONDA | KM SHIVANGEE VERMA OBC(NCL) | 825795 | 33 OBGINGL)
9 | 110190 | GONDA | REETA MAURYA OBC(NCL) | 62493 | 34 OBC(NCL)
97 | 135147 | GONDA | KMSHANTI sC 65966 | 1 8C
98 | 161542 | GONDA | KM ESHAWARAWATI sc | 65931 | 2 5C
99 | 141630 | GONDA | KM SADHNA KAUL sC 65420 | 3 8C
100 | 142741 | GONDA | KM URMILA CHAUDHARI sC | 65423 | 4 SC
101 | 137582 | GONDA | MAMTAGAUTAM |  SC 653045 | 5 |  SC
102 | 134032 | GONDA | PALLAVI B sc | 64814 | 6 |  SC
103 | 122870 | GONDA | VANDANA 1 sc | eaes | 7 |  sc
104 155723 | GONDA | POOJA scC 84,424; i sc
105 | 170828 | GONDA | KARISHMA ARYA sC 63.7655 8 SC
106 | 103421 | GONDA | KM PREETI BHARTI sc 636495 | 10 SC
107 | 146221 | GONDA | AMRITA DHUSIA sC 636165 | 11 sc_
108 | 155576 | GONDA | KM ANKITA sC 634905 | 12 sC
100 | 123967 | GONDA | ALKA DEVI SG 63225 | 13 sc
110 | 139822 | GONDA | PRIYANKA SC 631235 | 14 sC
111 | 126596 | GONDA | KM LAKSHMINA SC 62,9855 | 15 sC
112 | 133146 | GONDA | MADHURI SC 62873 | 16 sc
113 | 122713 | GONDA | ANKITA BHARATI SC 628385 | 17 sc
114 | 143293 | GONDA | JYOTI BALA SC 62816 | 18 sc
115 | 139766 | GONDA | KM SAROJ NIGAM sC 627825 | 19 sc
116 | 121469 | GONDA | KUSUMKALA sC 62.358 | 20 sC
117 | 163853 | GONDA | REKHA DEVI SC 62349 | 21 sC
118 | 106787 | GONDA | BITTAN DEVI SC 622956 | 22 sC
119 | 160137 | GONDA | ANUPAMA GAUTAM SC 622045 | 23 sC
120 | 106660 | GONDA | SONI KUMARI SC 62167 | 24 sC
121 | 124021 | GONDA | PRAMILA sC 619315 | 25 SC
122 | 111576 | GONDA | KM NISHA KUMARI sC 61906 | 26 sC
123 | 123129 | GONDA | SONAM ST 56.279 1 ST
Name of Waiting List Candidates for ANM Post UR Category
1 121284 | GONDA | POOJA CHAUDHARY UR | 65969 1 UR WAITING
2 124214 | GONDA | POOJA VERMA UR 65.8655 | 2 UR WAITING
3 177696 | GONDA | KM PRATIMA SINGH UR 658485 | 3 UR WAITING
4 155644 | GONDA | VANDANA DUBEY UR 65.7045 | 4 UR WAITING
5 179067 | GONDA | ANAMIKA SINGH UR 856715 | 5 UR WAITING
6 118540 | GONDA | PRITEE RAI UR 65.534 6 UR WAITING
7 135808 | GONDA | SHALU SINGH UR 655185 | 7 UR WAITING
8 115471 | GONDA | ROSHANI RAI UR 654385 | 8 UR WAITING
9 | 160349 | GONDA | ARTI TIWARI UR 65.308 9 UR WAITING
10 | 156447 | GONDA | ARTI PANDEY UR 651445 | 10 UR WAITING
11 | 109951 | GONDA | ANURADHA UR 651415 | 11 UR WAITING
12 | 128251 | GONDA | MUSKAN UR 65133 | 12 UR WAITING
13 | 128242 | GONDA | PRATIMA PANDEY UR 65078 | 13 UR WAITING
s S
-
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16 | 143021 | GONDA | KANCHAN sn:zLAVA UR | 648205 | 15 UR WAITING
17 134577 | GONDA | SWATI SINGH = - = B PTG

—18'__71_355_0_“5&65; R UR 64.715 17 UR WAITING
— 1765 m e | UR 64.697 18 UR WAITING
= 157715 | Gonma | i RA UR 64.646 19 UR WAITING
= 0t oo sl SHA SINGH UR 64.4855 20 UR WAITING

HALINI UR 64.434 21 UR WAITING
22 130862 | GONDA | SUNITA KUMARI UR 64.4205 22 UR WAITING
23 110537 | GONDA | POOJA DEVI UR 64.4095 23 UR WAITING
24 158687 | GONDA | LALASA UR 64.2205 24 UR WAITING
25 123719 | GONDA | KM SONY YADAV UR 64.145 25 UR WAITING
26 112582 | GONDA | SWATI MISHRA UR 63.8745 26 UR WAITING
27 103147 | GONDA | SEEMA SHUKLA UR 63.8685 27 UR WAITING
28 108379 GONDA | KM PRIYANSHU UR 63.799 28 UR WAITING
29 155887 GONDA | KM ANSHU KUMARI UR 63.7955 29 UR WAITING
30 112840 GONDA | KM NIDH! UR 63.792 30 UR WAITING
31 149393 GONDA | KM PREETI TRIPATHI UR 63.7805 31 UR WAITING
32 116958 | GONDA | POOJA SINGH UR 63.7595 32 UR WAITING
33 170778 | GONDA | ROLI UR 63.7405 33 UR WAITING
34 147217 | GONDA | SANGEETA YADAV UR 63.713 34 UR WAITING
35 128956 | GONDA | RUBY UR 63.6335 35 UR WAITING
36 122502 | GONDA | BHAGYA SREE UR 63.518 36 UR WAITING
37 122137 | GONDA | KM MAHIMA DHURIYA UR 63.513 37 UR WAITING
38 121736 | GONDA | PRIYANKA DEVI UR 63.4945 38 UR WAITING
39 105109 | GONDA | KIRAN YADAV UR 63.4695 39 UR WAITING
40 127866 | GONDA | KM BABITA DUBEY UR 63.447 40 UR WAITING
41 103874 | GONDA | VANDNA SHUKLA UR 63.344 41 UR WAITING
42 122456 | GONDA | KM VANDAN LATA UR 63.328 42 UR WAITING
43 147288 | GONDA | KM RENU SINGH UR 63.3275 43 UR WAITING
44 177818 | GONDA | MANISHA RAI UR 63.2945 44 UR WAITING
45 129151 | GONDA | SHALINEE YADAV UR 63.219 45 UR WAITING
46 120600 | GONDA | PRIYANKA PATHAK UR 63.1995 46 UR WAITING
47 148601 | GONDA | MANISHA MISHRA UR 63.1565 47 UR WAITING
48 120837 | GONDA | JAYA UR 62.9905 48 UR WAITING
49 127243 | GONDA | SUMAN UR 62.9625 49 UR WAITING
50 158694 | GONDA | MADHU SHUKLA UR 62.962 50 UR WAITING
51 104514 | GONDA | MENKA SHRIVASTAVA UR 62.909 51 UR WAITING
52 150604 | GONDA | ARCHITA AWASTHI UR 62.9055 52 UR WAITING
53 173578 GONDA | KM DAMINI VERMA UR 62.863 53 UR WAITING
54 134738 GONDA | NEHA YADAV UR 62.83 54 UR WAITING
55 175481 | GONDA | RANITA YADAV UR 62.822 55 UR WAITING
56 123336 | GONDA | KM MOHINI TRIPATHI UR 62.81 56 UR WAITING
57 147057 | GONDA | KANCHAN RAI UR 62.7905 57 UR WAITING

f:?’j; Ay

e

e _:_\- 1L
. ":".‘E'ill'-t'-ikﬁ. . Pages



58 160950 | GONDA | NAMRTA RAI UR 62.7835 58 UR WAITING
59 120727 | GONDA | KM NIRUPAMA RAI UR 62.759 59 UR WAITING
60 126082 | GONDA | SHARDDHA SINGH UR 62.5695 60 UR WAITING
61 135432 | GONDA | REKHA SINGH UR 62.5355 61 UR WAITING
62 133764 | GONDA | KM RINKI DEVI UR 62.5265 62 UR WAITING
63 168670 | GONDA | KM SHANTI DEVI UR 62.4825 63 UR WAITING
64 128507 | GONDA | RUBI YADAV OBC(NCL) | 62.466 64 UR WAITING
65 118859 | GONDA | ANITA YADAV UR 62.4395 65 UR WAITING
66 134122 | GONDA | RICHA UR 62.422 66 UR WAITING
67 126444 | GONDA | NEHA MAURYA OBC(NCL) | 62.41 67 UR WAITING
68 136011 GONDA | SANGEETA VERMA UR 62.3705 68 UR WAITING
69 155133 | GONDA | SMT GUDIYA UR 62.356 69 UR WAITING
70 111325 | GONDA | SHIVANGI RAI UR 62.321 70 UR WAITING
71 111299 | GONDA | MANDAKINI VERMA UR 62.228 71 UR WAITING
72 134085 | GONDA | ARADHANA SINGH UR 62.2145 72 UR WAITING
73 111862 | GONDA | KM SUDHA DIXIT UR 62.17 73 UR WAITING
74 120963 | GONDA | AARATI VISHVAKARMA UR 62.1205 74 UR WAITING
75 139441 | GONDA | BABITA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 62.038 75 UR WAITING
76 126739 | GONDA | SONAM PATHAK UR 62.031 76 UR WAITING
77 146121 | GONDA | PRIYANKA GOND OBC(NCL) | 62.0295 77 UR WAITING
78 102203 | GONDA | KM SUSHMA KASAVDHAN UR 62.019 78 UR WAITING
79 147334 | GONDA | KM PRIYNKA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 62.0015 79 UR WAITING
80 108386 | GONDA | USHA VERMA UR 61.997 80 UR WAITING
81 135842 | GONDA | SANGITA PRAJAPATI UR 61.9905 81 UR WAITING
82 111331 | GONDA | RINA RAI EWS 61.9815 82 UR WAITING
83 150741 | GONDA | KUSUM LATA UR 61.967 83 UR WAITING
84 120868 | GONDA | VARSHA SHUKLA UR 61.9055 84 UR WAITING
85 148944 | GONDA | SHAGUN SHARMA OBC(NCL) | 61.893 85 UR WAITING
86 108951 | GONDA | PRITIDEVI UR 61.8905 86 UR WAITING
87 138794 | GONDA | KM MAMATA OBC(NCL) | 61.8755 87 UR WAITING
88 119733 | GONDA | SEEMA SC 61.8565 88 UR WAITING
89 151335 | GONDA | SAKSHI YADAV UR 61.8405 89 UR WAITING
90 158226 | GONDA | NEETU SINGH EWS 61.8405 90 UR WAITING
91 172726 | GONDA | POOJA VERMA UR 61.8375 91 UR WAITING
92 130982 | GONDA | KM KUSUM LATA UR 61.837 92 UR WAITING
93 131342 | GONDA | DEEPMALA sC 61.813 93 UR WAITING
94 128064 | GONDA | KM ANITA GUPTA UR 61.798 94 UR WAITING
95 128279 | GONDA | ROSHANI UR 61.794 95 UR WAITING
96 142403 | GONDA | MANJU YADAV OBC(NCL) | 61.792 96 UR WAITING
g7 100967 | GONDA | SHARADA OBC(NCL) | 61.7485 97 UR WAITING
98 167788 | GONDA | ARTI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.712 98 UR WAITING
99 140697 | GONDA | KM SUMAN NIGAM sC 61.7055 99 UR WAITING
100 1187068 | GONDA | POOJA OBC(NCL) | 61.684 100 UR WAITING
101 132859 | GONDA | RUMA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.6775 101 UR WAITING
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102 134217 | GONDA | PRIYA MAURYA UR 61.675 102 UR WAITING
132 12;;:2 22:22 :{NJU OBC(NCL) | 61.6365 | 103 UR WAITING
IDYAWAT! DEVI UR 61.6255 104 UR WAITING

105 | 137427 | GONDA | SARITA sC 616245 | 105 UR WAITING
106 139987 | GONDA | KM POONAM DEVI OBC(NCL) | 61.607 106 UR WAITING
107 128724 | GONDA | KM SHASHIKALA sc 61.597 107 UR WAITING
108 112708 | GONDA | ANEETA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 61.5955 108 UR WAITING
109 144742 | GONDA | KM KIRAN TIWARI EWS 61.564 109 UR WAITING
110 108674 | GONDA | SHALINI SINGH UR 61.561 110 UR WAITING
111 173546 | GONDA | ANSHU YADAV OBC(NCL) | 61.5095 111 UR WAITING
112 124562 | GONDA | SEEMA PANDEY UR 61.4505 112 UR WAITING
113 167090 | GONDA | RUBY PATEL OBC(NCL) | 61.4475 113 UR WAITING
114 130517 | GONDA | REENA UR 61.421 114 UR WAITING
115 106940 | GONDA | ROSHNI GOSWAMI UR 61.4135 115 UR WAITING
116 118711 | GONDA | ANSHIKA PAL OBC(NCL) | 61.4005 116 UR WAITING
17 132641 | GONDA | SUMAN VERMA UR 61.3905 117 UR WAITING
118 101759 | GONDA | SABIKA VERMA UR 61.374 118 UR WAITING
119 115958 | GONDA | KM SANDHYA VERMA UR 61.355 119 UR WAITING
120 128456 | GONDA | PREMLATA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.341 120 UR WAITING

121 134717 | GONDA | CHADRAWATI DEVI UR 61.3285 121 UR WAITING

122 116171 | GONDA | HANSHIKA RAI UR 61.3065 122 UR WAITING

123 134463 | GONDA | KAVITA PAL OBC(NCL) | 61.3035 123 UR WAITING

124 124916 | GONDA | SARITA MISHRA UR 61.2835 124 UR WAITING

125 147842 | GONDA | POOJA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.283 125 UR WAITING

126 141935 | GONDA | KRISHNA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 61.2615 126 UR WAITING

127 179441 | GONDA | MADHOO SINGH UR 61.2555 127 UR WAITING

128 158091 | GONDA | SAMLI RASTOGI OBC(NCL) | 61.2505 128 UR WAITING

129 131879 | GONDA | ARTI SINGH UR 61.213 129 UR WAITING

130 116045 | GONDA | MANEESHA YADAV UR 61.1765 130 UR WAITING

131 132900 | GONDA | CHANDMUNI DEVI SC 611655 | 131 UR WAITING

132 108721 | GONDA | RASHMI TIWARI UR 61.1595 | 132 UR WAITING

133 180478 | GONDA | KM MAMTA VERMA UR 61.1535 | 133 UR WAITING

134 136410 | GONDA | ANJANI UR 61.1415 | 134 UR WAITING

135 104002 | GONDA | SHIVANI OBC(NCL) | 61.1245 135 UR WAITING

136 184189 | GONDA | NIRMLA YADAV UR 61.098 136 UR WAITING

137 112032 | GONDA | NIRMLA UR 61.0875 137 UR WAITING

138 131676 | GONDA | MADHU DUBEY UR 61.076 138 UR WAITING

139 172965 | GONDA | KM PRATIBHA TIWARI EWS 61.0435 | 139 UR WAITING

140 171975 | GONDA | VARSHA EWS 61.024 140 UR WAITING

141 130929 | GONDA | ASHWARYA RAJ LUXMI UR 61.0225 141 UR WAITING

142 163599 | GONDA | KM PUSHPA sc 61.0205 142 UR WAITING
143 106371 GONDA | MAMTA PAL UR 60.9865 143 UR WAITING
144 107117 | GONDA | KM NIBHA sC 60.9815 144 UR WAITING
145 | 132485 | GONDA | ARTI BHARTI SC 60.977 145 UR WAITING
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146 | 113495 | GONDA | KAISHAR BANO UR | 609725 | 146 | URWAITING
147 | 122774 | GONDA | SANJU DEVI SC 60,95}5_:'13& UR WAITING
43 10720 | GONDA | LAXMI DEVI OBC(NCL) | 60.028 148 UR WAITING
149 | 152630 [ GONDA | HARSHITA UR 60,9195 | 149 UR WAITING
S 10 11390 | GONDA | ANUSUIYA TRIPATHI UR ao'.biaa_'___ﬁo_ ~ URWAITING
Name of Waiting List Candidates for ANM Post EWS Category
1] s GONDA | RINA RAI EWS 61.9815 1 EWS WAITING
2 | 188220 | GONDA | NEETU SINGH EWS | 61.8405 2 EWS WAITING
3| 144742 ] GONDA | KM KIRAN TIWARI EWS 61.564 3 EWS WAITING
4 | 172065 | GONDA | KM PRATIBHA TIWARI EWS | 61.0435 | 4 EWS WAITING
| 171975 | GONDA | VARSHA EWS 61.024 5 EWS WAITING
6 | 137870 | GONDA | KM DEEPA MISHRA EWS | 60.7915 6 EWS WAITING
7 1 100135 | GONDA | PRIYANKA SRIWASTAV | Ews | 607765 7 EWS WAITING
S | 125080 | GONDA | KM NAINA SHUKLA EWS | 60.7535 8 EWS WAITING
o | tosers GONDA | RUMAN TIWARI EWS | 60.7155 9 EWS WAITING
| 10 | 112347 | GONDA | KMNEETOORA EWS 60.644 10 EWS WAITING
11 | 109930 | GONDA | KUMUD SINGH EWS | 604985 | 11 EWS WAITING
12 | 146089 | GONDA | ANITA DEVI EWS | 604535 | 12 EWS WAITING
13 | 178547 | GONDA | KM RENU TIWARI EWS 60.164 13 EWS WAITING
14 | 133180 | GONDA | POONAM TIWARI EWS | 59.9275 | 14 EWS WAITING
15 | 152894 | GONDA | CHANDA EWS 59.771 15 EWS WAITING
16 | 170704 | GONDA | BANDANA SHRIVSTAV EWS 59.652 16 EWS WAITING
17 100559 | GONDA | PINKI MISHRA EWS 59.533 17 EWS WAITING
18 148351 | GONDA | ALKA SINGH EWS | 59.4455 | 18 EWS WAITING
| 19 | 100240 | GONDA | SAPNA MISHRA EWS 59.362 19 EWS WAITING
" 20 | 100168 | GONDA | ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA EWS 50.33 20 EWS WAITING
21 169131 | GONDA | REEMA MISHRA EWS | 59.3235 | 21 EWS WAITING
22 181989 | GONDA | BANDANA PANDEY EWS | 59.1845 | 22 EWS WAITING
23 158097 | GONDA | RAGINI KUMARI EWS | 591215 | 23 EWS WAITING
24 | 128893 | GONDA | NISHA TRIPATHI EWS 59.032 24 EWS WAITING
25 110813 | GONDA | MITHALESH SINGH EWS | 587055 | 25 EWS WAITING
26 124593 | GONDA | SHASHI PRABHA SINGH EWS 58.567 26 EWS WAITING
27 | 151527 | GONDA | NIDHI SINGH EWS | 58.5605 | 27 EWS WAITING
28 149429 | GONDA | DEEPA PANDEY EWS 58.522 28 EWS WAITING
29 184098 | GONDA | SHAIL KUMARI EWS 58.488 29 EWS WAITING
30 | 131414 | GONDA | ANUPAM MISHRA EWS | 584675 | 30 EWS WAITING
31 134133 | GONDA | KM RASHMI SHRIVASTAVA EWS | 584525 | 31 EWS WAITING
32 117029 | GONDA | NEERAJ UPADHAYAY EWS 58.434 32 EWS WAITING
33 128979 | GONDA | ASHA SINGH EWS 58,361 33 EWS WAITING
34 106942 | GONDA | SARDA GUPTA EWS 58.263 34 EWS WAITING
35 175735 | GONDA | SHEELA TIWARI EWS | 582345 | 35 EWS WAITING
36 109718 | GONDA | ANNAPURMA MISHRA EWS 57.927 36 EWS WAITING
Name of Waiting List Candidates for ANM Post OBC(NCL) Category
1 | 128507 | GONDA | RUBI YADAV | oBC(NCL) | 62466 | 1 | OBC(NGL)WAITING
\?’c:.\ e -
S R
e Page 8
T 3
A 1
? )Dl ) SHe J‘?&“ﬁ



_2_. __:g:z_?___ 22:32 :E:;:EC;::\ OBC(NCL) | 62.41 2 OBC(NCL) WAITING
P = Ty Sl A OBG(NCL) | 62.038 3 OBC(NCL) WAITING

= DA | GOND OBC(NCL) | 62.0295 4 OBC(NCL) WAITING

S | 147334 | GONDA | KM PRIYNKA YADAY B OBC(NCL) | 62.0015 5 OBC(NCL) WAITING

- 6__ 148944 GQEDL _ﬁHAGUN SHARMA . OBC(NCL) | 61.893 6 OBC(NCL) WAITING
|7 [ 138794 | _GONDA | KM MAMATA OBC(NCL) | 61.8755 7 OBC(NCL) WAITING
8 | 142403 | GONDA | MANJU YADAYV OBC(NCL) | 61.792 8 OBC(NCL) WAITING
9 | 100967 | GONDA | SHARADA OBC(NCL) | 61.7485 9 OBC(NCL) WAITING
10 167788 | GONDA | ARTI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.712 10 OBC(NCL) WAITING
11 | 118706 | GONDA | POOJA OBC(NCL) | 61.684 11 OBC(NCL) WAITING
|12 | 132859 | GONDA | RUMA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.6775 12 OBC(NCL) WAITING
13 1567462 | GONDA | ANJU OBC(NCL) | 61.6365 13 OBC(NCL) WAITING

14 139987 | GONDA | KM POONAM DEVI OBC(NCL) | 61.607 14 OBC(NCL) WAITING

15 112708 | GONDA | ANEETA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 61.5955 15 OBC(NCL) WAITING

16 173546 | GONDA | ANSHU YADAV OBC(NCL) | 61.5095 16 OBC(NCL) WAITING

17 167090 | GONDA | RUBY PATEL OBC(NCL) | 61.4475 17 OBC(NCL) WAITING

18 118711 | GONDA | ANSHIKA PAL OBC(NCL) | 61.4005 18 OBC(NCL) WAITING

19 128456 | GONDA | PREMLATA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.341 19 OBC(NCL) WAITING

20 134463 | GONDA | KAVITA PAL OBC(NCL) | 61.3035 20 OBC(NCL) WAITING

21 147842 | GONDA | POOJA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 61.283 21 OBC(NCL) WAITING

22 141935 | GONDA | KRISHNA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 61.2615 22 OBC(NCL) WAITING

23 158091 | GONDA | SAMLI RASTOGI OBC(NCL) | 61.2505 23 OBC(NCL) WAITING

24 104002 | GONDA | SHIVANI OBC(NCL) | 61.1245 24 OBC(NCL) WAITING

25 107220 | GONDA | LAXMI DEVI OBC(NCL) | 60.928 25 OBC(NCL) WAITING

26 139304 | GONDA | ANITA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 60.8635 26 OBC(NCL) WAITING

27 143291 GONDA | KM MAYA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 60.667 27 OBC(NCL) WAITING

28 126269 | GONDA | KM KALPANA SAHU OBC(NCL) | 60.6355 28 OBC(NCL) WAITING

29 106443 | GONDA | RANJANA JAYSAWAL OBC(NCL) | 60.5725 29 OBC(NCL) WAITING

30 129966 | GONDA | SHIMLA PAL OBC(NCL) | 60.4145 30 OBC(NCL) WAITING

31 131775 | GONDA | KM REETA RANI MOURIYA | OBC(NCL) | 60.354 31 OBC(NCL) WAITING

32 128062 | GONDA | UMA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 60.34 32 OBC(NCL) WAITING

33 115910 | GONDA | KM ANITA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 60.239 33 OBC(NCL) WAITING

34 167358 | GONDA | MANEESHA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 60.1695 34 OBC(NCL) WAITING

a5 132868 GONDA | KM NIDHI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 60.042 35 OBC(NCL) WAITING

36 128786 | GONDA | RASHMI OBC(NCL) | 60.0345 36 OBG(NGL) WAITING

a7 105432 | GONDA | GEETA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 60.022 a7 OBC(NCL) WAITING

38 125010 | GONDA | ANAMIKA PAL OBC(NCL) | 59.989 38 OBC(NCL) WAITING

39 120951 | GONDA | SADHANA MAURYA OBC(NCL) | 59.9885 39 OBC(NCL) WAITING

40 121809 | GONDA | KM PRATIBHA OBC(NCL) | 59.884 40 OBC(NCL) WAITING

41 122651 | GONDA | KANCHAN YADAV OBC(NCL) | 59.878 41 OBC(NCL) WAITING

42 118490 | GONDA | PRIYA PATEL OBC(NCL) | 59.827 42 OBC(NCL) WAITING
43 130298 | GONDA | PRATIBHA SHARMA OBC(NCL) | 59.7845 43 OBC(NCL) WAITING
44 135866 GONDA | KM ANSHU MAURYA OBC(NCL) | 59.7745 44 OBC(NCL) WAITING

45 117287 | GONDA | SHASHIKALA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 59.748 45 OBC(NCL) WAITING
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:i ::;:;:g zg:Ei zlj‘;’;ﬁ‘i ?j\fl OBC(NCL) | 59.7465 46 | E)ﬁcmm, WAITING
r e e L OBC(NCL) | 59.695 47 ~ OBC(NCL) WAITING
AN OBC(NCL) | 50.6545 | 48 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
49 123292 | GONDA | USHA GUPTA OBC(NCL) | 596165 | 49 OBC(NCL) WAITING
50 129727 | GONDA | KM RIMPUL YADAV OBC(NCL) | 59.6135 | 50 | OBC(NGL)WAITING
51 117847 | GONDA | PRAMILA CHAUDHARY OBC(NCL) | 59.585 | 51 | OBCINCL)WAITING
52 122697 | GONDA | KM REETA OBC(NCL) | 59.5225 52 OBC(NCL) WAITING
53 167840 | GONDA | KM KIRAN OBC(NCL) | 59.506 53 OBC(NCL) WAITING
54 154809 | GONDA | KM SUMAN OBC(NCL) | 59.466 54 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
55 105110 | GONDA | KM RUCHI OBC(NCL) | 59.465 55 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
56 166189 | GONDA | KM SONI PATEL OBC(NCL) | 59.452 56 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
57 | 118941 | GONDA | GUDIA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 59.415 57 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
58 | 126380 | GONDA | KM RANJANA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 59.37 58 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
59 | 160763 | GONDA | BAIJYANTI OBC(NCL) | 59.2705 | 59 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
60 | 119583 | GONDA | SAVITRI DEVI OBC(NCL) | 59.267 60 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
61 155975 | GONDA | PINKI OBC(NCL) | 59.155 61 OBC(NCL) WAITING
62 112184 | GONDA | LAXMI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 59.143 62 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
63 | 153912 | GONDA | PUNEETA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 59.107 63 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
64 114642 | GONDA | MAUDRIKA OBC(NCL) | 59.018 64 OBC(NCL) WAITING
65 | 142646 | GONDA | ASHA PAL OBC(NCL) | 59.004 85 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
66 161939 | GONDA | ARCHANA CHAUHAN OBC(NCL) | 58.9955 | 66 | OBG(NCL)WAITING
67 139807 | GONDA | KM RUBEE PATEL OBC(NCL) | 56.9885 | 67 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
68 184148 | GONDA | GANGAWATI PATEL OBC(NCL) | 58.9505 | 68 | OBC(NCL)WAITING |
69 124626 | GONDA | KANCHAN OBC(NCL) | 588425 | 69 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
70 116832 | GONDA | USHA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 58.6715 | 70 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
71 155729 | GONDA | POONAM OBC(NCL) | 58.6195 | 71 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
72 149214 | GONDA | VANDANA DEVI OBC(NCL) | 585775 | 72 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
73 142767 | GONDA | NEETU YADAV OBC(NCL) | 58.5665 | 73 | OBG(NGL)WAITING
74 138629 | GONDA | REETA MAURYA OBC(NCL) | 585156 | 74 | OBC(NCL)WAITING |
75 122323 | GONDA | LASKHMI GUPTA OBC(NCL) | 58.5135 | 75 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
76 173837 | GONDA | AKANKSHA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 58.5055 | 76 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
77 156336 | GONDA | DEEPIKA OBC(NCL) | 58.479 77 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
78 125575 | GONDA | RENU VERMA OBC(NCL) | 58.3735 | 78 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
79 148030 | GONDA | NEETU VERMA OBC(NCL) | 583615 | 79 | OBC(NCL) WAITING
80 150390 | GONDA | RAJANI GAUR OBC(NCL) | 58.3465 | 80 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
81 172143 | GONDA | INDRAVATI DEVI OBC(NCL) | 582735 | 81 OBC(NCL) WAITING
82 120756 | GONDA | SMT NITOO DEVI OBC(NCL) | 58272 82 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
83 170496 | GONDA | SHASHIKALA OBC(NCL) | 58238 83 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
84 142656 | GONDA | PRAMILA OBC(NCL) | 58.2055 | 84 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
85 122229 | GONDA | PRITI VERMA OBC(NCL) | 58.198 85 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
86 138323 | GONDA | NEELAM VERMA OBC(NCL) | 58.158 86 | OBC(NCL)WAITING
87 118604 | GONDA | BINDU SINGH PATEL OBC(NCL) | 58.145 87 | OBC(NCL) WAITING
88 114289 | GONDA | POONAM OBC(NCL) | 58.07 88 | OBC(NCL) WAITING
89 142305 | GONDA | SIMA CHAUHAN OBC(NCL) | 58.049 89 OBC(NCL) WAITING
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OBC(NCL) WAITING

::(1] :{:;::‘::1 ij‘:m - PRATA GRCQIRLE | = ”2-“ % OBC(NCL) WAITING
92 | 125880 (:: i oatal; | SO OBC(NCL) WAITING
= m;?m ‘.um_m SAVITA DEVI ORC(NCL) | 579025 gz | UPMU e
GONDA | PRATIMA DI VI OHCNCL) | 677416 | 93 | OBC(NcL)WA
94 | 118822 | GONDA | ANJANI VERMA ORCINCL) | 87698 | 94 [ OBCINCLIWATING
85 121300 | GONDA | KM MAMTA KUMARI OBC(NCL) | 57684 95 OBC(NCL) WAITING |
96 | 164562 | GONDA | KM PRIYANKA OBCNCL) | 57599 | 96 OBC(NCL) WAITING
97 | 120030 | GONDA | SELMA OBC(NCL) | 57.596 | 97 | OBCINCL) WATING |
o8 135002 | GONDA | SUSHEELA DEVISHARMA | OBC(NCL) | 574795 98 | ﬁcﬁﬂm
99 184264 | GONDA | SUDHA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 574395 | 99 | OBC(NCL) WAITING |
100 | 169788 | GONDA | KM MONIKA PATEL OBC(NCL) | 67.4345 | 100 | | OBC(NCL) WAITING |
101 1060684 | GONDA | PRATIMA VERMA OBC(NCL) | 67414 | 101 | OBC(NCL) WAITING
102 | 135146 | GONDA | SHREYA YADAV OBC(NCL) | 574085 | 102 | OBCINCL) WAITING
Name of Waiting List Candidates for ANM Post SC Category
v | 119733 | GONDA | SEEMA T sc |e18s65 | 1 SC WAITING
> | 131342 | GONDA | DEEPMALA | sc | 61813 2 SC WAITING
3 | 140697 | GONDA | KM SUMAN NIGAM sC 617055 | 3 SC WAITING
4 | 137427 | GONDA | SARITA 1 sc 61,6245 4 SC WAITING
5 128724 | GONDA | KM SHASHIKALA sC 61.597 5 SC WAITING
6 | 132000 | GONDA | CHANDMUNIDEVI SC 611655 | 6 SC WAITING
7 17163599 | GONDA | KM PUSHPA sC 610205 | 7 SC WAITING
8 | 107117 | GONDA | KM NIBHA sc | eossts | 8 SC WAITING
s | 132485 | GONDA | ARTI BHARTI SC 60.977 9 SC WAITING
10 | 122774 | GONDA | SANJU DEVI sC 609575 | 10 SC WAITING
11 128217 | GONDA | NEETA GAUTAM SC 60896 | 11 SC WAITING
" 42 | 174032 | GONDA | KM SEEMA sC 60698 | 12 SC WAITING
13 | 125164 | GONDA | KM MAMTA SC | 606955 | 13 SC WAITING
14 | 180603 | GONDA | RADHIKA GAUTAM sC 60.641 14 SC WAITING
45 | 140711 | GONDA | KM RINKA sC 60.626 15 SC WAITING
"46 | 121553 | GONDA | SEEMA sC 60.5715 | 16 SC WAITING
’ 1'7___1_'183_7_5' | GONDA | KM BANDANA sC 60.5415 | 17 SC WAITING
18 | 134067 | GONDA | REETA sc 60.51 18 SC WAITING
" 1@ | 163666 | GONDA | SHALINI BHARTI sC 60.3325 | 19 SC WAITING
20 | 134760 | GONDA | ANEETA DEVI sC 602625 | 20 SC WAITING
" 21 | 170584 | GONDA | KM REENA sC 60.1675 | 21 SC WAITING
72 | 179186 | GONDA | KM NIDHI CHAUDHARI sc 60.023 | 22 SC WAITING
23 | 140270 | GONDA | KIRAN sC 509655 | 23 SC WAITING
24 | 138564 | GONDA | KAMLESH - sC 59.933 24 SC WAITING
| 25 | 126687 | GONDA | POOJA BHARTI sC 59.7305 | 25 SC WAITING
26 | 155688 | GONDA | RENOO KANNAUJIYA sC 59572 | 26 SC WAITING
27 | 128175 | GONDA | SAPNA DEVI SONKAR | sc | s9817 | 27 SC WAITING
28 | 131505 | GONDA | SMITA GAUTAM | sc | 504455 | 28 SC WAITING
20 | 139815 | GONDA | KM SADHNADEVI T sc 59.41 29 SC WAITING
30 | 141423 | GONDA [MAMTA | sC 59376 | 30 SC WAITING
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31 106163 | GONDA | MADHURI BHARTI sc | 59.302 31 SC WAITING
= 100923 | GONDA | JANAK DULARI SC 59.131 32 SC WAITING
2 116232 | GONDA | RANJANA sc | so1205 | 33 SC WAITING
34 162490 | GONDA | KM POONAM SC | 59.047 34 SC WAITING
= 130090 | GONDA | SADHANA sc 58.0285 | 35 SC WAITING
36 | 137628 | GONDA | NEHA PRATAP sC 58.8895 | 36 SC WAITING
37 | 100187 | GONDA | MAYA SC 58.833 a7 SC WAITING
38 | 119097 | GONDA | KM HEM LATA BHARATI sc 58.814 38 SC WAITING
39 139051 | GONDA | ARCHANA KUMARI sC 58.694 39 SC WAITING
| 40 | 148196 | GONDA | KM ANITA . sc 58.6315 | 40 SC WAITING
41 133868 | GONDA | KM ANUPAM sc 586125 | 41 SC WAITING
42 | 116376 | GONDA | SUNITA BHARTI sc 58.596 42 SC WAITING
|43 159189 | GONDA | KM SUMAN BHASKAR sC 58.588 43 SC WAITING
| 44 112445 GONDA | SUNITA DEVI SC 58.303 44 SC WAITING
45 120526 | GONDA | SNEHLATA sC 582635 | 45 SC WAITING
46 108473 | GONDA | KM PRIYANKA BHARTI sC 58.211 46 SC WAITING
47 162503 | GONDA | KM MAYA GAUTAM sC 58.189 47 SC WAITING
48 131892 | GONDA | SHASHIKALA sC 58.067 48 SC WAITING
49 148756 | GONDA | SHIVKUMARI sc 57.945 49 SC WAITING
50 136784 | GONDA | PREETI sC 579325 | 50 SC WAITING
51 142244 | GONDA | REENA KUMARI sc 57.811 51 SC WAITING
52 155771 | GONDA | NIRMALA sC 57.7555 | 52 SC WAITING
53 153705 | GONDA | KM REETA DEVI sc 57.746 53 SC WAITING
54 173313 | GONDA | KM PRATIMA KUMARI sC 57.707 54 SC WAITING
55 116160 | GONDA | NEERA BHARTI sc 57.6305 | 55 SC WAITING
56 132418 | GONDA | RANJANA KUMARI sC 57.5875 | 56 SC WAITING
57 144723 | GONDA | SHANNO DEVI sc 57.5745 | 57 SC WAITING
58 165988 | GONDA | KM MADHURI sc 57.463 58 SC WAITING
59 107381 | GONDA | ANJALI sc 57.4505 | 59 SC WAITING
60 158798 | GONDA | RENU sc 57.4495 | 60 SC WAITING
61 119393 | GONDA | KM SUNITA KUMARI sc 57.382 61 SC WAITING
62 114124 | GONDA | SHASHIKALA BHARATI sc 57.3795 | 62 SC WAITING
63 121136 | GONDA | KANCHAN sc 57.3515 | 63 SC WAITING
64 107284 | GONDA | MAMTA sc 57.3065 | 64 SC WAITING
65 128830 | GONDA | REEMA sC 57.2675 | 65 SC WAITING
66 122946 | GONDA | REENA sC 572305 | 66 SC WAITING
67 104524 | GONDA | SANDHYA sc 57.1945 | 67 SC WAITING
68 125028 | GONDA | SUNEETA DEVI sc 57.113 68 SC WAITING
69 136906 | GONDA | RANJNA BHARTI sC 56.9895 | 69 SC WAITING
70 152292 | GONDA | KU POOJA PANKAJ SC 56.969 70 SC WAITING
71 148173 | GONDA | KM NIRMALA sc 56.9345 | 71 SC WAITING
72 105738 | GONDA | MANJU BHARATI sC 56.8545 | 72 SC WAITING
73 147067 | GONDA | RENU sC 56.8505 | 73 SC WAITING
74 169827 | GONDA | SARITA DEVI SC 56.824 74 SC WAITING
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78 ‘ jouzen | GONDA | KM LALLI sC 56.8155I 75 SC WAITING

6| 105370 | GONDA | KM POONAM 86 se621 | 76 SC WAITING
771 18003 | GONDA | PRITIKUMARI SC s6611 | 77 SC WAITING
ity i {58607 I[ GONDA | ARCHANA SHE KHAR 5C 56 5675 78 SC WAITING
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